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Lifetime Allowance Certificate 

Scheme Name: ……………………………………………… 

Member Name: …………………………………………….. 

Does any of the following protections apply? 

Enhanced Protection Y / N 

Primary Protection Y / N 

Fixed Protection 2012  Y / N 

Fixed Protection 2014  Y / N 

Individual Protection 2014 Y / N 

Fixed Protection 2016  Y / N 

Individual Protection 2016 Y / N 

Rate of lifetime allowance at the time of BCE:  

……………………………………. 

Percentage of lifetime allowance remaining before this BCE: 

 ……………………………………. 

Percentage of lifetime allowance under this BCE: 

 ……………………………………. 

Percentage of lifetime allowance after this BCE: 

……………………………………. 

Date of BCE: 

……………………………………. 

Amount of BCE used: 

……………………………………. 

Signed: 
For Scheme Administrator 

Date: 

Argile Private Pension Scheme 

Harry Clay

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

£1.8m

100%

24.444%

75.556%

24/04/2010

£440,000.00

E. McAlister

07/11/2019


